
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 
4 
7 

14 
3 

36 
6 

59 
91 

13 
2 

Class 
OKN 

OKN 

OKN 

OKN 

OKN 

OKN 

OKN 

OKN 

OKN 

OKN 

Name 
OLIN GALLI 
GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
ENZO NIENKOTTER 
FIRÁS FAHS 
ENZO PRANDO 
RAFAEL CROCCE 
MATHEUS FORTUNATO 
LUCCA CROCCE 

DIEGO RAMOS 
GABRIEL FERNANDES 

CHASSIS 
CRG 
TONY KART 
CRG REPECON 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
MTF KARTING 
BRAVAR 

BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

7 
4 

Total Tm 
12:09.534 

12:11.544 

12:12.050 

12:12.432 

12:14.813 

12:16.816 

12:20.485 

12:22.756 

5:43.694 

3:10.715 

Diff 

2.010 
2.516 
2.898 
5.279 
7.282 

10.951 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 
11 Laps 

Gap 

2.010 
0.506 
0.382 
2.381 
2.003 
3.669 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 
3 Laps 

Best Tm 
49.157 
48.885 
49.216 
49.151 
49.267 
49.514 
49.527 
49.385 

49.893 
49.769 

In Lap 
12 
8 
6 

12 
12 
8 

12 
14 

6 
4 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.010 

Avg. Speed 

92,525 

Best Lap Tm 

48.885 

Best Speed 

92,053 

Best Lap by 

7 - GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 
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5a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
         OKN 

1a BATERIA 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:58:24 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

24/10/2025 11:45 


